Australia
Weidmüller Pty Ltd.
43 Huntingwood Drive, Huntingwood
NSW 2148
Phone +61 (0) 2 9671 9999
Fax +61 (0) 2 9671 9900

Mounting DIN Rail Mount DIN Rail Mount
Weight 0.4kg 0.4kg
Ordering Information
Matched Pair WL-TXRX-900 (Aus) 7940033935 WL-TX-900 (Australia only) 7940033933 WL-RX-900 (Australia only) 7940033936
Matched Pair WL-TXRX-900-NZ (NZ) 7940034331 WL-TX-900-NZ (New Zealand Only) 7940034332 WL-RX-900-NZ (New Zealand Only) 7940034333
WL-RX-900
• Receiver Unit
• 0-20mA (4-20mA) Output
• 3 x Digital Outputs (Relay Contact)

Yagi Antenna
Accessories
Ordering Information
900MHz Antennas Description Gain Cat. No.
WL-WH-900-SMA Demo whip (90mm long) with SMA-Male connector (for internal use only) -2dBi 7940033944
WL-DG900-1 Whip (150mm long) with 1m RG174 lead, SMA male connector, stud mount and R/A bracket -2dBi 7940033945
WL-DG900-5 Whip (150mm long) with 5m RG174 lead, SMA male connector, stud mount and R/A bracket -2dBi 7940033946
WL-CFD890EL Dipole (400mm long) with 5m RG58 lead, SMA male connector and mounting bracket 2.15dBi 7940033947
WL-SG900EL Collinear (800m long)  with ‘N’ Type Female connector and mounting bracket 5dBi 7940033948
WL-SG900-6 Collinear (1370mm long) with ‘N’ Type Female connector 8dBi 7940033949
WL-YU6-900 6 element Yagi with ‘N’ type Female connector 10dBi 7940033950
WL-YU16-900 16 element Yagi with ‘N’ Type Female connector 15dBi 7940033951
2.4GHz Antennas Description Gain Cat. No.
WL-WH2400-SMA Demo Whip with SMA Male Connector 0dBi 7940033952
WL-MD2400-EL Dipole (230mm long) with 5m RG58 Cellfoil lead, SMA connector and stud mounting bracket 3dBi 7940033953
WL-SG2400-EL Collinear (510mm long) with ‘N’ Type Female connector and mounting bracket 5.1dBi 7940033954
WL-Z2400-EL Collinear (850mm long) with Black Radome and N-type Female connector 10dBi 7940033955
WL-Y2400-18EL 18 Element Yagi with Black Radome and ‘N’ Type Female connector 18dBi 7940033956
Surge Diverter Description Gain Cat. No.
WL-CSD-SMA-2500 SMA surge diverter - SMA Male to SMA Female <0.2dB 7940035161
Wl-CSD-N-2500 Bulkhead fi tting surge diverter N-Type Male to N-Type Female <0.2dB 8947830000
Cables Description Loss Cat. No.
WL-ETH-C5A Ethernet Cable - direct-RJ45 to RJ45 2 Metre Not applicable 7940033957
WL-SER-RJ45 RS-232 Cable DB9 Female to RJ45 for programming WL-TX-900 & WL-RX-900 Not applicable 7940033958
WL-SER-DB9 RS232 Serial cable DB9 male to DB9 female Not applicable 7940033959
WL-CC3-SMA Coax Cable Kit, 3m long, Cellfoil, ‘N’ Type Male to SMA Male 2dB@2.4Ghz, 1dB@900Mhz 7940033962
WL-CC10-SMA Coax Cable Kit, 10m long, Cellfoil,  ‘N’ Type Male to SMA Male 6dB@2.4Ghz, 3dB@900Mhz 7940033960
WL-CC20-SMA Coax Cable Kit, 20m long, Cellfoil,  ‘N’ Type Male to SMA Male 12dB@2.4Ghz, 6dB@900Mhz 7940033961
Antenna Brackets Description Cat. No.
WL-BR-COL-KIT Mounting Bracket Kit for Collinear Antenna 7940033942
WL-BR-YAG-KIT Mounting Bracket Kit for Yagi Antenna 7940033943
Power Supplies Description Cat. No.